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13. Ioane Shavteli str., Tbilisi 0105, Georgia 
Tel.: (+995 32) 243 94 94, Fax: (+995 32) 293 17 40 
E-mail: hotel@ambasadori.ge 
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# Name Organization  Position Contact information 

UN Economic Commission 

1 Mr Peep Mardiste UN Economic Commission for 
Europe 

Environmental Affairs Officer 
Environment Division                                                            

E-mail: peep.mardiste@unece.org                                              
Tel: +41 22 917 34 48  

OECD 

2 Ms Tatiana Efimova OECD Programme Manager for 
EECCA 

Phone: +331 45 24 14 34 

E-mail: tatiana.efmova@oecd.org 

mailto:hotel@ambasadori.ge
http://www.ambasadori.ge/
mailto:tatiana.efmova@oecd.org


MENRP of Georgia  

3 Mr Teimuraz Murghulia Ministry of Environment 
Protection of Georgia 

First Deputy Minister  E-mail: teimuraz.murgulia@moe.gov.ge 

4 Ms Eliso Barnovi  
  
 

Ministry of Environment 
Protection of Georgia 

Head of Water Resources 
Management Division 

Cell: +995 595119728 
E-mail: ebarnovi@gmail.com 

5 Ms Marina Makarova Ministry of Environment 
Protection of Georgia 

Deputy Head of Water 
Resources Management 
Division  

E-mail: m.makarova@moe.gov.ge                                                      
Tel.: +995 32 272 7226, 
Cell: +995 595 119 704 

6 Mr Alexander Mindorashvili Water Resources Management 
Division, MEP                              

Deputy Head of Division E-mail: a.mindorashvili@gmail.com                                             
Tel: +995599 47 97 80 

7 Mr Vakhtang Tsuladze Directorate of Environment and 
Natural Resources of Adjara 
Autonomous Republic 

Head of The Directorate e-mail: v.tsuladze@garemo-adjara.gov.ge  
Tel: +995 593750155 

NEA 

8 Ms Marine Arabidze Department of Environmental 
Pollution Monitoring, NEA 

Head of Department E-mail:  m.arabidze@yahoo.com 

Tel: +995 599 699603 
9 Ms Marine Mgeladze The Black Sea Environmental 

Laboratory, National 
Environmental Agency 

Fisheries and Black Sea 
Monitoring Service 

E-mail:  mari.mgeladze@gmail.com                                                                             
Tel: +995 599 393 793 

10 Mr Tariel Beridze Department of 
Hydrometeorology, NEA 

Head of Department E-mail: tarielberidze@yahoo.com                                                                            
Tel: +995 599 491600 

Other stakeholders 

11 Dr. Nana Gabriadze 

 

Ministry of Labor, Health and 

Social affairs of Georgia 

 

Head of Environmental Health 

Division 

National Center for Disease 

Control &  Public Health  of 

Georgia 

National Expert 

 

E-mail: gabriadzenana79@gmail.com 

n.gabriadze@ncdc.ge 

Tel: +995595 45 54 97  

 

12 Mr Giorgi Shukakidze Ministry of Energy of Georgia Deputy Head of the 
Department of the Energy  

Tel: +995 577 08 09 22 

Email: g.shukakidze@moa.gov.ge 

mailto:m.arabidze@yahoo.com
mailto:gabriadzenana79@gmail.com
mailto:n.gabriadze@ncdc.ge


13 Mr Lasha Irauri 

 

Ministry of Agriculture of 
Georgia 

Deputy Head of Department 
for Euro integration 

Tel: +995 577 08 08 60 

Email: lasha.inauri@moa.gov.ge 

14 Ms Mariam Gordadze Ministry of Agriculture of 

Georgia 

National Food Security Agency 

 

Tel: +995 595 226699; +995 577 08 07 88 
Email: Mariam.gordadze@mfa.gov.ge 
 

15 Mr Giorgi Koberidze  United Water Supply Company 
 

Deputy Director  

16 Mr Giorgi Shakiashvili  Ministry of Economics and 

Sustainable Development of 

Georgia 

Senior Specialist of the 
Department of Foreign 
Commerce  

Tel: +995 599-02-20-93  
Email: gshikakidze@economy.ge 
 

17 Mr David Advadze 
 

Ministry of Economics of 

Georgia 

Department of Sustainable 
Development, Senior Specialist 

Tel: +995 577 75 94 54 
Email: dadvadze@economy.ge 

 

18 Ms Tamar Gugushvili 

 

Project – Reducing 

Transboundary Degradation in 

the Kura Ara(k)s River Basin 

(UNDP-GEF)  

 

National Coordinator Tel: +995577 415740 

Email: gugushvili.tamuna@gmail.com  

 

19 Ms Jeanene Mitchell Project – Reducing 

Transboundary Degradation in 

the Kura Ara(k)s River Basin 

(UNDP-GEF)  

 

Representative, independent 
researcher  

Email: jmm2170@uw.edu. 

20 Ms Nino Chkhobadze 
 

 

 

Greens Movement of 
Georgia/FOE Georgia  
GWP CACENA 
 

Co-chair 

National Expert 

Chair 

E-mail: nino.chkhobadze@gmail.com       

Tel:+995599 51 40 71 

21 Ms Keti Chomakhidze 

 

United Water Supply Company 
of Georgia (UWSCG) 
 

Environmental Specialist 
 

E-mail: chomakhidzek@yahoo.com 
Tel: +995577 38 03 09 
 

22 Ms  Maka Bitsadze 

 

WWF Caucasus PO  

 

Project Regional Coordinator, Tel: +995 599 57 52 88 

mailto:jmm2170@uw.edu


e-mail: mbitsadze@wwfcaucasus.org  

 
23 Ms Mariam Bakhtadze 

 
Project – Governance for 

Growth (USAID) 

 

Water Environmentalist 
 

Tel.: +995599 193091 

e-mail: mbakhtadze@g4g.ge 

 

UNECE/GWP Project 

24 Mr George Dzamukashvili Global Water Partnership – 
Georgia 
UNECE/GWP Project 

Chair 
 
Project Coordinator 

E-mail: dgeorge@yandex.ru             
Tel.:  
Cell: +995 599 547931    

EPIRB Project/Human Dynamics 

25 Mr Timothy Turner HD/EPIRB KE1 (TL) E-mail: trturner@btinternet.com 
Tel.:  +38 044 360 87 75 

26 Mr Zurab Jincharadze HD/EPIRB KE2 (DTL) E-mail: zurab.jincharadze@blacksea-riverbasins.net 
Tel.: +995 322 368 855/77 
Cell: +995 599 728 768 

27 Ms Keti Metreveli HD/EPIRB OM  E-mail: kate.metreveli@blacksea-riverbasins.net 
Tel.: +995 322 368 855/77 
Cell: +995 599 551 014 

EPIRB contractors 

28 Mr Mamuka Gvilava,   EPIRB Contractor - REC 
Caucasus  

IWRM Expert e-mail: MGvilava@ICZM.ge 
Tel:: +995-599 546616 

29 Mr Malkhaz Adeishvili,  EPIRB Contractor - GEO National IWRM Expert E-mail madeishvili@caucasus.net  
Tel:: +995 599 531427 
 

30 Ms Khatuna Gogaladze 

 

Georgia’s Environmental 

Outlook 

 

Board Member E-mail: kh_gogaladze@yahoo.com 

Tel +995 599 29 28 16 

 

Representatives of the stakeholders from Armenia 

31 Dr.Valodya Narimanyan 
 

State Committee of Water 
Economy of The MoA of The RA 
 

Deputy Chairman 
 

Tel.: + 374 10 540733   
E-mail:  narimanyan59@mail.ru 

32 Mr Vahagn Tonoyan  Armenia National Policy 
Dialogue  

Water Management Expert E-mail: vrtonoyan@gmail.com 
Tel.: +374 77 55-04-85 



 

33 Ms Lusine Taslakyan,  
 

Water Resources Management 
Agency (WRMA), Ministry of 
Nature Protection of Armenia 

Deputy Head Tel: +374 11 818-544, +374 99 090-975 
E-mail: lusine.taslakyan@mnp.am 

OSCE/ENVSEC 

34 Ms Ekaterine Nakashidze OSCE/ENVSEC National officer Tel: +995 577905117 
Email: Ekaterine.nakashidze@osce.org 

 


